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PARTS ON TAPE
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APPR: RDEROSS 2013/05/12
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

IN/MM NTS
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±

3 PLACES ± ±

2 PLACES ± ±

1 PLACE ± ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ±  °
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REVISION: D
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MAT'L NO
(LOOSE PC)

ENG NO
(LOOSE PC)

MAT'L NO
(ON TAPE)

ENG NO
(ON TAPE)

STUD
SIZE

⌀"S"
±.010 (0.25)

191640006 SA-235-06 191641155 SA-235-06T 6 .146 (3.71)
191640007 SA-235-08 191641156 SA-235-08T 8 .173 (4.39)
191640008 SA-235-10 191641157 SA-235-10T 10 .198 (5.03)

"S"⌀
.323 MAX
8.20

.054 MIN
1.37

.235 MWID
5.97

2
1

REF.555
14.09

REF.028
0.71

REF1.31
33.27

NOTES:
     TERMINAL MATERIAL: TIN PLATED COPPER
     INSULATION MATERIAL: HEAT SHRINKABLE
      TUBING WITH HOTMELT ADHESIVE LINER.
      COLOR: RED.
     MWID = MAXIMUM WIRE INSULATION DIAMETER.
4.  MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT.
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